
ESPINOZA Maria MEX

OCASIO Evanyelis PUR
OUEDRAOGO Noelie BUR

LELLOUCHE Flora FRA

LEE In-jong KOR

CIRIC Andrijana SRB

YERGESHOVA Feruza KAZ

BARRY Mariama GUI

ALORA Kirstie PHI

AYDIN Furkan TUR

HERCHAVARRIA SAMUELS Mirna CUB

LIVERA Charikleia CYP

MCKAY-wilson Tneal NZL

RIYANINGSIH Catur INA

CHUANG Chia-chia TPE

GEORGIADOU Andromachi GRE

LORENZO RODELAS Sandra ESP

BARYSHNIKOVA Anastasia RUS

PAEZ Aura VEN

GRABKO Anna UKR

RAJHER Nusa SLO

NAAMI YANG Chrystelle CMR

KELTOUM Hadj ALG

WILSSON Rachel SWE

COURTNEY Condie CAN

DOUMBIA Aminata MLI

ASH Amy AUS

VANEGAS VALDERRAMA Sandra COL

PAIVA Hellorayne BRA

HANG Ying Ying CHN

QUEK Jie Lin Jacq. SIN

HA Thi VIE
AVIVI Dalia USA

STEVENSON Sarah GBR

(308) 

(408) 

(420) 

(520) 

(121) 

(221) 

(321) 

(421) 

(521) 

(122) 

(222) 

(322) 

(422) 

(522) 

(123) 

(223) 

(323) 

(423) 

(230) 

(330) 

(430) 

(530) 

(131) 

(231) 

(331) 

(431) 

(135) 

Pool A

(235) 

(335) 

Pool B

(435) 

(339) 

(538) 

(343) 

Bib
No Name

NOC
Code Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinal Semifinal Final Gold Medallist

Note:
The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung)
Schedule for the afternoon and evening sessions are subject to change

TAEKWONDO

WOMEN UNDER 73KG - MIDDLE

BALLERUP SUPER ARENA
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